S.NO.AER/2022/70

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2022

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the
Examination for the Advanced Diploma in Italian Language held in
May, 2022 :-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

21014118002 DARPAN 295
SATISH KUMAR

21014118003 MD HASAN KAMAL 340 (With dist.)
MD MURTUZA KAMAL

21014118004 MOHD. FAHJAAN 320 (With dist.)
MOHD. TANVEER

21014118006 SURABHI GUPTA 290
KASHI PRASAD GUPTA

21014118009 AMRIT KAUR SEMI 279
JITENDER SINGH

21014118011 CHANDRA 188
RAM FAL

21014118013 HIMANSHU JEDIA 235
RAJESH

EX~-STUDENT

21014118023 RAHUL BHANDARI 267
PANKAJ BHANDARI

21014118025 SHIVAM TRIPATHI 267
MAHESH KUMAR

21014118026 VAIBHAV KUMAR SAH 188
RAMESH SAH

21014118029 ASHUTOSH 163
RISHI PAL
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

21014118001

21014118005

21014118007

21014118008

21014118010

21014118012

21014118014

21014118015

21014118016

21014118017

21014118018

21014118019

21014118020

21014118021

21014118022

ANSHUL
DHARMENDER

SAUMYA SAGRIKA
SANJIV KUMAR

ADITI TOMAR
MUKESH TOMAR

AMIT VERMA
OM PRAKASH VERMA

AVANTIKA SHARMA
SHRI PAL SHARMA

EKTA GUPTA
SURESH GUPTA

HITESH GUPTA
AMIT GUPTA

JAGMOHAN GHILDIYAL
NANDA BALLABH

KAJAL SINGH
NEMSINGH

KANCHAN
ISHWAR KUMAR

KANCHAN RAGHAV

MUKESH KUMAR RAGHAV

MANAV KASHYAP
SANJAY KUMAR

MOHD ASIF ALI
MAKHDOOM ALTI

MUKUL
MAHENDER KUMAR

PUNEET

YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

21014118024 RITESH YADAV Absent
OMPRAKASH YADAV

21014118027 VARUN KUMAR SHARMA Failed
ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA

21014118028 YUGRAJ MEWARA Failed
BASTI MAL MEWARA

21014118031 PRIYANKA Failed
DHARAM CHAND

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS) ‘}x i,1&
0.5.D.-EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 3" October, 2022.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



