#### UNIVERSITY OF DELHI \_\_\_\_\_

# ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2022

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the Advanced Diploma in Italian Language held in May, 2022 :-

Roll	No.	Name	of	Candidate	Marks	Obtained
					(Out	of 400)

	ame of Candidat		of 400)		
		AULAT RAM			_
21014118002	DARPAN SATISH KUMA		295		
21014118003	MD HASAN KA MD MURTUZA		340 (With	dist.)	
21014118004	MOHD. FAHJA		320 (With	dist.)	
21014118006	SURABHI GUI KASHI PRAS <i>I</i>		290		
21014118009	AMRIT KAUR JITENDER SI		279		
21014118011	CHANDRA RAM FAL		188		
	HIMANSHU JE RAJESH	EDIA	235		
EX-STUDENT 21014118023	RAHUL BHANI PANKAJ BHAN		267		
21014118025	SHIVAM TRIE MAHESH KUMA		267		
21014118026	VAIBHAV KUN RAMESH SAH	MAR SAH	188		
21014118029	ASHUTOSH RISHI PAL		163		

#### UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

\_\_\_\_\_

21014118022 PUNEET

YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

### ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2022

	ne of Candidate ther's Name	Result
	DAULAT RAM COLI	
21014118001	ANSHUL DHARMENDER	Failed
21014118005	SAUMYA SAGRIKA SANJIV KUMAR	Failed
21014118007	ADITI TOMAR MUKESH TOMAR	Failed
21014118008	AMIT VERMA OM PRAKASH VERMA	Failed
21014118010	AVANTIKA SHARMA SHRI PAL SHARMA	Failed
21014118012	EKTA GUPTA SURESH GUPTA	Failed
21014118014	HITESH GUPTA AMIT GUPTA	Failed
21014118015	JAGMOHAN GHILDIYAL NANDA BALLABH	Failed
21014118016	KAJAL SINGH NEMSINGH	Failed
21014118017	KANCHAN ISHWAR KUMAR	Failed
21014118018	KANCHAN RAGHAV MUKESH KUMAR RAGHAV	Failed
21014118019	MANAV KASHYAP SANJAY KUMAR	Failed
21014118020	MOHD ASIF ALI MAKHDOOM ALI	Failed
21014118021	MUKUL MAHENDER KUMAR	Failed

Failed

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

\_\_\_\_\_\_

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2022

-----

-----

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Result

Father's Name

\_\_\_\_\_\_

## DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

-----

21014118024	RITESH YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV	Absent
21014118027	VARUN KUMAR SHARMA ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA	Failed
21014118028	YUGRAJ MEWARA BASTI MAL MEWARA	Failed
21014118031	PRIYANKA DHARAM CHAND	Failed

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

O.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 3<sup>rd</sup> October, 2022.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.